


 
Purchase Order / Change Order Request 

(One PO per Request) 
 
PO # B116307  Request Date: 06/3/16  College/Dept.: FLC/CUST 
 
Vendor Name  SUPPLY WORKS  
 
 

 Increase Blanket Purchase Order Line# 1 by $1000.00 
   
Budget to be charged: GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65300 00000 2016 041A 
 
 



 
Purchase Order / Change Order Request 

(One PO per Request) 
 
PO # B116307  Request Date: 04/21/16  College/Dept.: FLC/CUST 
 
Vendor Name  SUPPLY WORKS  
 
 

 Decrease (Close) Blanket Purchase Order Line# 2 by$1000.00 
   
Budget to be charged: GENFD 4500 11 FL.VA.CUST 65100 00000 2016 041A 
 
 








	PO/CO_06/03/15
	CO RQST_06/03/16
	CO RQST_04/21/16
	PO#_B116307
	ONL/REQ#_0001006859
	REQ#821505 CHANGED TO ONLREQ



